
 
 

Agenda 
December 2nd 2022, 12:30 pm – 2:00 pm 

200 College Street/1st Floor Conference Room 
 

I. Opening and Roll Call 
 

 
II. Consent Agenda 

 
a. Approval of December 

Agenda 
 

b. Approval of November 
Minutes 

 
III. Justice Systems Data Report 

 
IV. New Business 

 

a. Consideration of Expired Term 
for Community Representative 
 
 
 

b. NC Court Appearance Project 
 
 
 
 

c. Opioid Settlement Planning 
 
 

 
 

d. Announcements and 
Departmental Updates 
 

e. Public Comment 
 

Adjourn 

12:30pm 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
12:35pm 

 
 

 
12:45pm 

 
 
 

 
12:50pm 

 
 

 
 

1:35pm 
 

 
 
 

1:50pm 
 
 

1:55pm 
 
 

 

DK Wesley, JRAC Chair/Assistant 
County Manager 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Dr. Lee Crayton, Strategy and 
Innovation 
 
 
DK Wesley, JRAC Chair/Assistant 
County Manager 
 
 
 
Ethan Rex, Criminal Justice Innovation 
Lab Project Manager, UNC School of 
Government 
 
 
Victoria Reichard, LCSW, Behavioral 
Health Manager; Kathleen Blackney, 
Behavioral Health & Justice Analyst 
 
 

 
Next Meeting: 

February 3, 2023 
12:30pm - 2:00pm 

200 College Street/1st Floor Conference Room 


